2013 Crusader Classic Invitational - Men's

Race Date
September 06, 2013 Final Team Results
Men
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Year Place Place Time Time Back
Team - I[UPUI Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):27 Average Time: 19:34.4
1 8906 Peyton Reed Fre 2 2 19:18.4 19:18.4 0:00.0
2 8902  Mitch Hubner So 4 6 19:32.2 38:50.7 0:13.7
3 8905 Damon Pruett Fre 6 12 19:37.2 58:27.9 0:18.7
4 8909 Sammy Tebeje Fre 7 19 19:39.4  1:18:07.4 0:21.0
5 8904 Abiel Mogos Fre 8 27 19:44.6  1:37:52.0 0:26.2
6 8910 Max Zmija So 12 39 20:07.8  1:57:59.9 0:49.4
7 8907  Xavier Reed Fre 14 53 20:47.8  2:18:47.7 1:29.3
8 8908 Karson Tays Fre More Than 7 20:52.7  2:39:40.5 1:34.2
Team - Notre Dame Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places):28 Average Time: 19:33.7
1 8928 PatLesiewicz Se 1 1 19:11.9 19:11.9 0:00.0
2 8930  Scott Milling Fre 3 4 19:20.7 38:32.6 0:08.7
3 8924  Kevin Durham So 5 9 19:35.7 58:08.3 0:23.7
4 8926  Johnny Fuller Ju 9 18 19:45.2  1:17:53.6 0:33.2
5 8932 Jack Riely So 10 28 19:55.2  1:37:48.8 0:43.2
6 8927  Nick Laureano Fre 11 39 19:57.1  1:57:45.9 0:45.1
7 8925 Dayton Flannery So 17 56 21:14.2  2:19:00.2 2:02.3
Team - Valparaiso Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):81 Average Time: 21:06.7
1 8955 Dan Walter Fre 13 13 20:29.8 20:29.8 0:00.0
2 8954  David Rutkowski Ju 15 28 20:50.9 41:20.7 0:21.0
3 8953  Matt Przybyla Se 16 44 21:14.2  1:02:34.9 0:44.3
4 8950 Jesse Greenhagen Fre 18 62 21:22.7  1:23:57.7 0:52.8
5 8946 Adam Bruno Fre 19 81 21:36.2  1:45:33.9 1:06.3
6 8956 Collin Warke Fre 20 101 21:39.4  2:07:13.3 1:09.5
7 8951 Max Morello Fre 21 122 21:57.4  2:29:10.8 1.27.6
8 8957 Reid Zimmerman Fre More Than 7 22:12.3  2:51:23.1 1:42.4
9 8948 Conner Ennis Fre More Than 7 22:16.1  3:13:39.3 1:46.2
10 8952  Austin Polombizo So More Than 7 22:20.8  3:36:00.1 1:50.9
11 8949 Nathan Gafkjen So More Than 7 22:59.7  3:58:59.8 2:29.8
12 8947  Zach Digrindakis So More Than 7 24:34.9  4:23:34.8 4:05.0
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